Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H Series Multi-GE Switches
Brochure（新老共存版） 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H Series Multi-
GE Switches Brochure
CloudEngine S5732-H series switches are brand-new full-10GE(Multi-GE capable) access
switches that provide 24-port and 48-port models, and provide four 25GE and two 100GE
uplink ports and one extended slot.

Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H Series Multi-GE Switches
Brochure（新老共存版） 16
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5732-H series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5732-
H24UM2CC
S5732-H24UM2CC Base(24*100M/1G Ethernet ports, Optional RTU upgrade to 2.5/5/10G,
4*25GE SFP28 + 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, without power module)
CloudEngine S5732-
H24UM2CC
S5732-H24UM2CC 2.5&10G Bundle(12*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports,
12*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, Optional RTU upgrade to 5/10G, 4*25GE SFP28 +
2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, 1*1000W AC power)
CloudEngine S5732-
H24UM2CC
S5732-H24UM2CC 10G Bundle(48*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, 4*25GE SFP28 +
2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, 1*1000W AC power)
CloudEngine S5732-
H48UM2CC
S5732-H48UM2CC Base(48*100M/1G Ethernet ports,Optional RTU upgrade to 2.5/5/10G,
4*25GE SFP28 +  2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, without power module)
CloudEngine S5732- S5732-H48UM2CC 2.5&10G Bundle(36*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports,
Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H Series Multi-GE Switches
Brochure（新老共存版） 17
Model Product Description
H48UM2CC 12*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, Optional RTU upgrade to 5/10G, 4*25GE SFP28 +
2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, 1*1000W AC power)
CloudEngine S5732-
H48UM2CC
S5732-H48UM2CC 5G Bundle(48*100M/1G/2.5G/5G Ethernet ports, Optional RTU upgrade to
10G, 4*25GE SFP28 + 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, 1*1000W AC power)
CloudEngine S5732-
H48UM2CC
S5732-H48UM2CC 10G Bundle(48*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, 4*25GE SFP28 +